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170 3A Composites USA, Inc. 3acompositesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

171 A&C Plastics, Inc. acplasticsinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

172 Acrilex, Inc acrilex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

173 American PERMALIGHT, Inc. americanpermalight.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

174 Brett Martin brettmartin.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

175 Calsak Plastics calsakplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

176 Coroplast, an Inteplast Group Co. coroplast.com 3 3 3 3

177 Crescent crescentcardboard.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

178 Curbell Plastics, Inc. curbellplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

179 DGS Digital Graphic Systems dgs-usa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

180 DS Smith dssmith.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

181 DUNA-USA dunagroup.com/usa 3

182 Duraluxe duraluxepanels.com 3

183 Eastsign Inc. eastsign.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

184 EnCore Products encoreproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

185 Flech Paper Products flech.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

186 The Gilman Brothers Company gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

187 GOEX Corporation goex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

188 GPA gpa-innovates.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

189 Hexacomb, part of PCA packagingcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

190 Inteplast Group inteplast.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

191 K&R Plastics, Inc. krdigitalplastic.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

192 KATZ Display Board katzdisplayboard.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

193 Kommerling USA, Inc. kommerlingusa.com 3 3 3 3 3

194 Laminators Inc. laminatorsinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

195 Lamitech, Inc. lamitech.com 3 3 3 3 3

196 Mac Papers Argent macpapers.com/argent 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

197 Mako-Board mako-board 3 3 3

198 Mitsubishi Chemical Composites America graphic-al.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

199 Mohawk mohawkconnects.com 3 3 3 3

200 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. mpm.com 3 3 3 3

201 The Mosaica Group printmosaica.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

202 Multipanel UK Ltd multipaneluk.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

203 Neenah Wide Format neenahwideformat.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

204 Nudo Products nudo.com 3 3 3 3 3

205 Oriam Green Ltd. oriamgreen.com 3 3 3 3

206 Palram Americas palramamericas.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

207 Panel Processing, Inc. panel.com 3 3 3

208 Piedmont Plastics piedmontplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

209 Plaskolite plaskolite.com 3 3 3 3

210 PlyVeneer Products plyveneer.com 3 3 3

211 Polymershapes polymershapes.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

212 PolyPrime, a division of Crawford polyprime.com 3 3 3

213 Primex Plastics Corporation primexplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

214 Rocheux International rocheux.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

215 Tricel Honeycomb tricelcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

216 United Industries UltraBoard ultraboard.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

217 Vycom vycomplastics.com 3 3 3 3

218 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3

In compeleting the chart, vendors' responses do not reflect that all of their products carry environmental benefits or are compatible with all of the ink sets 
listed. Please contact vendors for more information on rigid materials and their specific characteristics.
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